FleorpadciyHa CTpyKTypa 30BHilLHbOI TOPriB/li TOBapamMm
JIbBiBCbKOI 06/1acCTi 3a CiueHb—KBiTeHb 2017 pOKy

EkcropTt ImnopT
TMc.gon. . v % A.O TMc.gon. . y % 'q(_) Canbpgo
CLUA CIHHA—KBITHSA CLUA CiYHA—KBITHS
2016p. 2016p.
Ycboro 472390,9 119,4 | 603978,3 123,0 -131587.,4
y TOMY yuncni

ABcTpanis 383,2 160,8 33,4 87,3 349,8
ABCTpig 3626,9 132,5 10613,5 133,7 —6986,7
AzepbanaxaH 2661,3 734,2 12,7 7,0 2648,7
AnbaHisa 759,9 84,1 206,4 1099,2 553,5
ApreHTnHa - - 314,4 102,2 —-314,4
BaHrnageww 2049,6 89,4 2744.,5 158,3 —695,0
Benbris 9614,7 127,1 8026,6 139,7 1588,1
Binopycb 10179,4 83,4 11093,1 127,7 —-913,7
Bonrapis 1120,4 114,6 4878,9 172,8 —3758,6
Bpasunia 146,6 1142,4 8612,0 219,6 —8465,4
Benvka BputaHis 6077,2 74,8 9050,5 202,5 —-2973,3
B'eTHam 1442,2 83,4 1684,4 99,1 —242,3
laHa 273,5 538,0 477,6 61,3 —204,1
TOHKOHT 811,2 107,6 51,3 55,5 759,8
peuis 797.,8 904,1 1104,1 51,6 —306,3
Ipy3ia 945,5 135,0 106,6 440,7 839,0
JaHis 30752,1 127,3 10060,9 103,7 20691,2
ExkBagop - - 5704,9 49,6 —5704,9
EcToHig 514,9 84,4 435,6 78,2 79,4
€rvnert 6068,6 35,1 2328,3 155,7 3740,4
3imbabee - - 1346,8 136,1 —1346,8
I3painb 1505,3 146,1 529,6 117,5 975,7
IHain 17562,8 733,8 6026,2 109,3 11536,6
IHaooHE3Ig 15,9 1,5 877,2 29,1 —861,3
Ipak 1025,3 457,6 - - 1025,3
IpaH, Icnamcbka Pecnybnika 2196,6 5473,5 159,0 35,1 2037,6
IcnaHpin - - 1529,2 292,1 —1529,2
IcnaHis 9029,4 81,1 9413,8 101,9 —384.,4
ITanisa 7301,0 88,8 20283,1 128,7 —-12982,0
KasaxcTaH 2172,4 126,0 566,2 206,7 1606,1
Kambonaxa - - 408,3 130,8 -408,3
KaHaga 1037,7 536,8 590,3 133,7 447 .4
Kutai 1183,7 20,4 49206,9 132,2 —48023,2
KonuwHs Orocnascbka

Pecnybnika MakenoHis 0,0 0,2 713,7 117,2 —-713,7
Konymbis 19,8 - 625,1 256,3 —605,3
KoHro, [leMokpaTuyHa

Pecny6bnika 1810,5 672,8 - - 1810,5

Kopes, Pecnybnika 186,6 65,0 1615,4 86,8 —1428,8
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NiBiticbka Apabcbka
J>xamaxipis

JlrokceMbypr
MaspiTaHis

Manansis

Mapokko

Mekcuka
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O6’egHaHi Apabcbki EMipaTtun
MakucraH

MiBaeHHa Adpuka
Monbuwa

MopTtyranis
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TariBaHb, MNpoBiHuia Kutato
TainaHa
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DiHNnaHAaina

®dpaHuis

XopBaris

Yexis

LLisenuapis

LLiseuis

AnoHisa

EkcnopT

y % Ao
TMgl'_ﬂXn' CiYHA—KBITHS

2016p.
13010,0 10326,6
4391,2 90,0
3754,9 59,4
5467,7 5627,8
9,1 319,9
2093,0 -
244.,9 31,2
6329,2 906,4
0,0 0,0
4993,2 100,9
7374,1 257,3
56801,5 108,9
153,9 180,5
973,2 138,6
28,6 34,6
450,1 1229,8
120051,5 123,3
10538,3 89,5
10726,3 81,7
12013,9 163,0
1565,0 128,5
1062,3 97,2
10881,5 97,7
679,1 329,0
1511,2 154,7
0,0 0,1
268,4 6,0
3722,1 1153,6
8402,5 156,7
641,0 110,8
10079,8 139,1
915,7 309,7
2326,8 51,9
643,8 173,7
32170,9 106,6
4112,8 676,9
1653,6 106,4
5,7 39,0

MpopoBxeHHs Tabnuui

ImnopT

TMC.80n. . y % 'q(_)
CLUA CiYHA—KBITHS

2016p.
958,3 198,6
227,6 228,7
2731,8 80,6
4345,0 289,3
316,2 44,8
1912,3 73,0
284,9 71,3
842,3 224.,4
298,9 283,4
10955,4 121.,4
109772,5 116,6
1093,2 165,3
596,5 170,9
802,3 81,5
544,7 11,5
172906,2 137.,4
1060,8 102,6
9712,1 92,5
6721,5 188,6
212,3 15,3
871,1 100,7
10330,4 108,5
2011,3 131,0
10950,7 216,7
1294,1 103,3
449,4 8,9
96,3 343,1
17166,0 109,9
10181,3 126,5
1838,4 169,1
8447,8 98,1
48,4 107,9
18759,3 135,7
12659,1 187,6
3975,4 116,1
3680,4 113,4

Canbao

—958,3
12782,5
1659,4
—590,2

5467,7
—-307,2
2093,0
—-1667,4
6044,3
—842,3
4694,3
—3581,2
—52971,0
—939,3
376,6
—-773,7
—94,6
—52854,7
9477,5
1014,2
5292,4
1352,7
191,2
551,2
—1332,2
—9439,5
—1294,1
—181,0
3625,8
—8763.,4
641,0
—101,5
—922,6
—6121,0
595,4
13411,6
—8546,2
—-2321,9
—-3674,7



